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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Men Bishop Gorman High School vs Desert Oasis HS

Bishop Gorman High School Desert Oasis HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Bengson, Rounds 1:51.58  101  

Streyle, Maluafiti

200 Gomide, Germain 1:59.27  52  

Borja, Ovens

MR Streyle, Yung x2:02.78   3  

Candela,

Zarkos, Clinton x2:15.63   4  

Song, Lemper

15  

Boys Streyle, Sean H 1:55.51 2:10.17 Veit, Jacob481 4

200 Delmonaco, Theo A 1:59.68 2:19.24 Nichol, Jacob362 5

Free DeJesus, Joseph R 2:09.78 2:52.19 Kaboudan, Ahmed153 7

Zarkos, Yianni N 2:35.78 2:54.18 Farrington, Tucker 26 8

36 8

Boys Streyle, Patrick I 2:07.90 2:10.18 Finetti, Michael J681 2

200 Rounds, Bryce M 2:14.40  53  

IM Borja, Jeremy D 2:30.18  44  

Candela, Joseph G 2:38.65  35  

56 14

Boys Maluafiti, Mason 22.51 32.53 Kaboudan, Ahmed381 5

50 Ovens, Luke L 25.12 35.47 Martinez, Alexis262 6

Free Bengson, Josh 25.46 37.60 Pereira, Nicholas153 7

Clinton, Zander U 31.12 50.12 Serna, Martin 44 8

79 20

Boys Delmonaco, Theo A 57.96  81  

100 Borja, Jeremy D 1:04.96  62  

Fly Song, Jason T 1:07.71  53  

98 20

Boys Petersen, Harry N 56.94 1:03.90 Yan, Arthur681 2

100 Lemper, Anthony J 1:06.96 1:22.90 Martinez, Alexis253 6

Free Zarkos, Yianni N 1:09.15 1:27.65 Pereira, Nicholas144 7

Song, Nathan Y 1:10.31 1:53.37 Serna, Martin 35 8

118 29

Boys Streyle, Sean H 5:09.90 6:01.65 Veit, Jacob581 3

500 DeJesus, Joseph R 5:54.44 6:35.50 Nichol, Jacob362 5

Free Bengson, Josh 6:18.59  44  

Franzmann, Steven S 6:50.46  26  

138 37

Boys Yung, Ovens 1:35.40 1:46.30 Yan, Nichol5101 2

Gomide, Maluafiti Veit, Finetti

200 Candela, Song 1:46.31 2:08.49 Le, Martinez 33 4

Franzmann, Germain Kaboudan, Farrington

Relay DeJesus, Borja x1:54.29   5  

Song, Petersen

151 42

Boys Streyle, Patrick I 1:03.23 1:18.49 Yan, Arthur581 3

100 Germain, Chris J 1:13.90 1:19.62 Le, Jaden H462 4

Back     

165 51

Boys Rounds, Bryce M 1:06.89 1:06.02 Finetti, Michael J862 1

100 Yung, Ben Y 1:12.62 1:26.22 Farrington, Tucker453 4
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Men Bishop Gorman High School vs Desert Oasis HS

Bishop Gorman High School Desert Oasis HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast Clinton, Zander U 1:35.90 1:29.90 Le, Jaden H326 5

178 66

Boys Delmonaco, Streyle 3:35.14 4:00.14 Yan, Nichol3101 3

Bengson, Maluafiti Veit, Finetti

400 Rounds, Germain 3:48.78 4:55.30 Le, Kaboudan 52 4

DeJesus, Yung Martinez, Farrington

Relay Ovens, Gomide x3:52.87   5  

Petersen, Streyle

 , Candela x5:18.78   6  

Franzmann, Voigt

193 69
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Men Centennial High School vs Cheyenne HS

Centennial High School Cheyenne HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Horito, Larson 1:53.13 3:04.18 Zaldivar, Baker3101 3

Benes, Peterson Falsey, Banegas

200 Stoddard, Ford 2:10.26  52  

Soares, Edwards

MR     

15 3

Boys Hyde, Ashton D 2:11.62 1:59.54 Nartker, Aidan862 1

200 Giles, Steve E 2:22.73 3:10.31 Falsey, Nick353 5

Free Flores, Ethan J 2:28.05  44  

30 14

Boys Soares, Joshua D 2:40.08 2:20.84 Titman, Luke853 1

200 Stroud, Skyler D 3:03.62 2:22.33 Floyd, Josh644 2

IM Fillmore, Noah J 3:15.22  35  

Divar, Regan J 3:17.13  26  

44 28

Boys Paronto, Kyle A 24.84 31.18 Banegas, Rylan481 4

50 Ford, Austin M 26.76  62  

Free Stoddard, Jacob K 29.12  53  

Fillmore, Noah J 32.60  35  

66 32

Boys Earl, Mason M 150.10 Reed, Aaron8  1

    

1 mtr

66 40

Boys Benes, Bronson W 56.16 59.15 Nartker, Aidan581 3

100 Peterson, Tyler S 58.83  62  

Fly Horito, Logan T 1:01.34  44  

Flores, Ethan J 1:15.00  35  

87 45

Boys Larson, Jackson S 53.64 56.43 Floyd, Josh681 2

100 Paronto, Kyle A 57.71 1:16.72 Zaldivar, Angel253 6

Free Soares, Joshua D 1:02.00 1:20.90 Brown, Tyrese144 7

Edwards, Ike A 1:04.71  35  

107 54

Boys Horito, Logan T 6:10.31  81  

500 Hyde, Ashton D 6:12.18  62  

Free Ford, Austin M 6:41.81  53  

126 54

Boys Horito, Giles 1:41.01 1:40.44 Titman, Floyd1052 1

Flores, Peterson Reed, Nartker

200 Benes, Paronto 1:44.45 2:06.46 Banegas, Brown 33 4

Hyde, Larson Falsey, Zaldivar

Relay     

134 64

Boys Benes, Bronson W 56.51 1:08.83 Reed, Aaron681 2

100 Divar, Regan J 1:23.67  53  

Back     

147 70

Boys Peterson, Tyler S 1:13.41 1:12.01 Titman, Luke862 1

100 Giles, Steve E 1:14.21 1:57.84 Falsey, Nick253 6

Breast Stoddard, Jacob K 1:23.44 2:40.55 Baker, Keith144 7
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Men Centennial High School vs Cheyenne HS

Centennial High School Cheyenne HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Edwards, Ike A 1:33.22  35  

165 81

Boys Giles, Hyde 4:04.66 3:47.34 Floyd, Titman1052 1

Ford, Paronto Reed, Nartker

400 Soares, Stoddard 4:18.31  33  

Stroud, Edwards

Relay     

173 91
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Men Clark High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Clark High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Wang, Yu 1:51.26 1:59.54 Murphy, Harbauer5101 2

Diederichs, Blomquis Little, Chackel

200 Seto, Kodi 2:06.77 2:33.34 Dalbec, Gesundheit 33 4

Griffiths, Chung Berg, Martinez

MR Park, Vasu x2:38.28   5  

Le, Xiong

13 5

Boys Blomquist, Benjamin 1:57.49 2:45.95 Gesundheit, Benjamin481 4

200 Park, Richard K 2:30.91 2:52.13 Dalbec, Brady362 5

Free Ibarra, Isac 2:41.62 3:43.19 Martinez, Nicholas153 7

Xiong, Jeffrey 3:13.59  26  

34 13

Boys O'Brien, James P 2:30.63 2:12.25 Little, Ryan862 1

200 Yu, Justin C 2:39.51 2:37.22 Chackel, Colby544 3

IM Lateef, Zeyad S 2:48.19 DQ Young, John M 35  

Griffiths, Thomas J 3:04.81  26  

49 26

Boys Diederichs, Jimmy 25.14 29.09 Kirgan, Brenden M581 3

50 Seto, Ethan 27.52 DQ Young, John M 62  

Free Chung, Kalen J 29.22  44  

Patel, Ayan R 29.89  35  

70 31

Boys Lateef, Zeyad S 1:22.20 1:10.49 Berg, Preston862 1

100 Seto, Ethan 1:23.18  53  

Fly     

81 39

Boys Wang, Andrew 50.71 51.96 Little, Ryan681 2

100 Diederichs, Jimmy 52.94 1:02.81 Murphy, Caston M453 4

Free O'Brien, James P 1:04.88  35  

Vasu, Kartik 1:22.66  26  

99 49

Boys Sung, Edward H 6:10.47 4:58.68 Harbauer, Hunter862 1

500 Patel, Ayan R 7:25.34 7:38.22 Kirgan, Brenden M453 4

Free Chung, Kalen J 7:56.31  35  

Le, Anthony T 10:02.88  26  

115 61

Boys Blomquist, Diederich 1:37.32 1:55.46 Chackel, Dalbec5101 2

Wang, Sung Young, Little

200 Lateef, O'Brien 1:58.09 2:04.58 Gesundheit, Kirgan 33 4

Patel, Ibarra Martinez, Berg

Relay Le, Park x2:11.47   5  

Vasu, Xiong

128 66

Boys Wang, Andrew 54.47 1:15.18 Murphy, Caston M681 2

100 Le, Anthony T 1:45.12 1:17.12 Berg, Preston535 3

Back Ibarra, Isac 1:52.32 1:39.14 Dalbec, Brady426 4

141 81

Boys Blomquist, Benjamin 1:09.81 1:09.46 Harbauer, Hunter862 1

100 Yu, Justin C 1:18.09 1:31.55 Gesundheit, Benjamin353 5

Breast Sung, Edward H 1:21.78 DQ Martinez, Nicholas 44  
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Men Clark High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Clark High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Griffiths, Thomas J 1:44.03  26  

158 92

Boys O'Brien, Patel 4:10.87 4:21.33 Murphy, Kirgan5101 2

Sung, Yu Young, Harbauer

400 Griffiths, Lateef 4:34.46  33  

Seto, Kodi

Relay     

171 97
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Men Sierra Vista HS vs Spring Valley High School

Sierra Vista HS Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Cook, Borines 2:03.06 1:58.44 Diaz, Shen1052 1

Boulakhras, Borines Dawidian, Brannon

200 2:22.31 Mendez, Ionescu3  3

Lawson, Jordan

MR     

5 13

Boys Nazarov, Nikita A 1:47.33 1:49.94 Gould, Caleb681 2

200 2:34.04 Lawson, Kolby5  3

Free 2:36.32 Haag, Robert4  4

2:44.93 Ionescu, Alex3  5

13 31

Boys Cook, Ian G 2:22.21 2:10.02 Moss, Oliver853 1

200 Borines, Bryan B 2:43.33 2:14.84 Park, James644 2

IM Schott, Matthew 3:13.19 DQ Diaz, Andrew 35  

25 45

Boys Zeigler, Seth 29.77 24.36 Gould, Gavin853 1

50 28.89 Ratliff, Colton6  2

Free 30.15 Jordan, Gregory4  4

32.14 Dee, Spencer3  5

30 66

Boys Borines, Ryan R 1:12.88 55.75 Gould, Gavin844 1

100 Zeigler, Seth 1:29.53 1:01.12 Park, James635 2

Fly 1:02.03 Dawidian, Kyle5  3

37 85

Boys Cook, Ian G 55.34 52.78 Moss, Oliver862 1

100 1:14.20 Richie, Tanakrit5  3

Free 1:14.45 Dee, Spencer4  4

1:18.78 Loi, Jadon3  5

43 105

Boys Nazarov, Nikita A 4:58.30 5:54.34 Shen, Ziyang681 2

500 Boulakhras, Amir 6:18.16 6:17.41 Brannon, Logan544 3

Free 7:30.19 Haag, Robert3  5

55 119

Boys Schott, Borines 1:48.28 1:46.12 Moss, Ratliff1033 1

Cook, Boulakhras Diaz, Gould

200 1:46.96 Park, Haag5  2

Brannon, Gould

Relay x2:33.91 Dee, Loi   4

Boggs, Richie

58 134

Boys Borines, Ryan R 1:09.91 1:07.23 Dawidian, Kyle862 1

100 Borines, Bryan B 1:11.96 1:20.14 Lawson, Kolby353 5

Back Boulakhras, Amir 1:16.90 1:36.15 Ionescu, Alex244 6

1:38.13 Mendez, Andrew1  7

73 148

Boys 1:06.31 Gould, Caleb8  1

100 1:08.18 Shen, Ziyang6  2

Breast 1:33.01 Jordan, Gregory5  3

DQ Ratliff, Colton    

73 167
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Men Sierra Vista HS vs Spring Valley High School

Sierra Vista HS Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Schott, Zeigler 4:04.94 3:40.12 Moss, Dawidian1033 1

Borines, Nazarov Shen, Gould

400 3:48.55 Park, Diaz5  2

Brannon, Gould

Relay x4:45.39 Ionescu, Jordan   4

Ratliff, Haag

76 182
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Women Bishop Gorman High School vs Desert Oasis HS

Bishop Gorman High School Desert Oasis HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Wingender, Breslin 1:59.83 1:56.65 Kurosawa, Cason1052 1

Anderson, Linderer Johnston, Randolph

200 Young, Barber 2:19.39 2:19.59 Roberts, Jones 33 4

Arroyo, Maissian Larsen, Young

MR Redden, Grock x2:29.47 x2:40.62 Bell, Birk  5 7

Miller, Germain Cervantes, Caro

Ray, Jimenez x2:30.60 DQ Chaflouge, Stott  6  

Walsh, Young Stark, Tsang

8 10

Girls Wingender, Devyn C 2:00.49 2:00.05 Johnston, Alexie T862 1

200 Young, Tori M 2:42.83 2:06.03 Randolph, Charlotte535 3

Free Garcia, Noelani G 2:44.03 2:40.62 Turley, Emma426 4

2:56.53 Cervantes, Ashley1  7

19 28

Girls Breslin, Emma M 2:19.55 2:18.21 Cason, Ayanah862 1

200 Anderson, Caroline G 2:22.50 3:24.09 Jones, Victoria253 6

IM Moore, Payton M 2:42.22 DQ Chaflouge, Andrea 44  

Barber, Sarah A 2:42.63  35  

37 38

Girls Linderer, Hayley P 27.43 26.46 Randolph, Charlotte862 1

50 Arroyo, JJ C 29.22 33.08 Caro, Joelle453 4

Free David, Katie L 36.25 36.18 Lee, Ashley326 5

Kramer, Kira A 37.94 38.19 Sykes, Georgia 17 8

51 53

Girls Price, Reilly D DeSinas, Ra'Ann    

    

1 mtr

51 53

Girls Wingender, Devyn C 1:04.37 1:20.07 Larsen, Ryley681 2

100 Walsh, Brynn M 1:25.62 1:20.89 Bell, Felicity544 3

Fly Papp, Rhonda R 1:42.28 1:38.81 Chaflouge, Andrea326 5

65 67

Girls Moore, Payton M 1:06.85 55.81 Kurosawa, Meg _862 1

100 Licos, Angelina Y 1:07.14 1:14.80 Caro, Joelle353 5

Free Miller, Marisol M 1:08.47 1:18.68 Cervantes, Ashley244 6

Cromer, Peyton O 1:32.75 1:27.25 Sykes, Georgia1 8 7

80 81

Girls Linderer, Hayley P 6:00.87 5:27.23 Johnston, Alexie T862 1

500 Arroyo, JJ C 6:29.31 6:57.75 Bell, Felicity253 6

Free Sabas, Helena C 6:44.01 7:13.56 Young, Isabelle T144 7

Licos, Angelina Y 6:56.62 7:23.35 Turley, Emma 35 8

98 92

Girls Licos, Arroyo 1:59.95 1:45.73 Kurosawa, Johnston1052 1

Moore, Barber Randolph, Cason

200 Germain, Rodriguez 2:06.31 2:02.29 Bell, Roberts3 4 3

Grock, Papp Caro, Young

Relay Redden, Thompson x2:19.03 x2:23.50 Larsen, Sykes  5 6

Maissian, Robles Cervantes, Tsang

Koe, Jaimes x2:42.12 x2:48.28 Torrelle, Nguyen  7 8

Petroski, Reyes Stark, Segura

103 105
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Women Bishop Gorman High School vs Desert Oasis HS

Bishop Gorman High School Desert Oasis HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Anderson, Caroline G 1:07.15 1:00.63 Kurosawa, Meg _862 1

100 Papp, Rhonda R 1:19.95 1:16.46 Roberts, Alexandra544 3

Back Redden, Emma L 1:25.44 1:20.31 Young, Isabelle T326 5

Thompson, Drew F 1:27.78 1:29.75 Larsen, Ryley 17 8

116 121

Girls Breslin, Emma M 1:10.21 1:09.84 Cason, Ayanah862 1

100 Sabas, Helena C 1:25.41 1:30.05 Jones, Victoria453 4

Breast Jimenez, Donna D 1:46.06 1:33.33 Roberts, Alexandra317 5

1:45.28 Birk, Catherine2  6

128 138

Girls Anderson, Wingender 3:58.64 5:56.21 Dantes, Deveraux3101 3

Linderer, Breslin Lee, Maioli

400 Young, Miller 4:39.38 5:58.11 Kim, Sykes 52 4

Sabas, Walsh Nguyen, Saia

Relay Rodriguez, Redden x5:01.75   5  

Garcia, Grock

Young, Reyes x5:41.62   6  

Cromer, Petroski

143 141
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Women Centennial High School vs Cheyenne HS

Centennial High School Cheyenne HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Matrix, Peterson 2:13.75  101  

Rafie, Day

200 Barber, Cripps 2:28.71  52  

Proctor, Anderson

MR Garcia, Trail x2:39.82   3  

Hirschi, Moffat

15  

Girls Rojo, Grace M 2:21.13 3:16.74 Ruiz, Khayla381 5

200 Smith, Kelsea M 2:36.44  62  

Free Moffat, Rebecca L 2:58.56  53  

Oakden, Emily A 3:05.37  44  

38 3

Girls Cripps, Tanna L 2:48.35  81  

200 Vergeldt, Chloe A 3:01.26  62  

IM Normand, Shawnna A 3:02.69  53  

Trail, Iris J 3:09.50  44  

61 3

Girls Proctor, Cheyenne M 30.05 37.14 Frazier, Bre381 5

50 Anderson, Halle R 31.59 43.40 Birdsong, KC262 6

Free Barber, Sydney E 33.69 57.13 Cruz Calderilla, Mic153 7

Moffat, Rebecca L 36.03 DQ Chacon Hernandez, Na 44  

84 9

Girls Robinson, Jahyla M 117.90  81  

Anderson, Katie     

1 mtr

92 9

Girls Vergeldt, Chloe A 1:15.53  81  

100 Rafie, Kaly 1:19.94  62  

Fly Normand, Shawnna A 1:24.47  53  

Hirschi, Tori R 1:41.72  44  

115 9

Girls Rojo, Grace M 1:00.28 1:31.68 Batalon, Carla381 5

100 Garcia, Mia I 1:12.34 1:32.37 Lemus, Katherin262 6

Free McClellan, Megan R 1:12.84  53  

Anderson, Halle R 1:17.03  44  

138 14

Girls Matrix, Leeza M 6:25.08  81  

500 Day, Chloe D 6:26.80  62  

Free Barber, Sydney E 7:03.25  53  

Smith, Kelsea M 7:07.22  44  

161 14

Girls Rafie, Vergeldt 1:51.34 2:35.05 Frazier, Batalon3101 3

Rojo, Matrix Birdsong, Ruiz

200 Smith, McClellan 2:08.81 2:56.37 Munafo, Sanchez 52 4

Cripps, Proctor Piccioli, Lemus

Relay Anderson, Oakden x2:16.19   5  

Moffat, Normand

176 17

Girls Peterson, Savannah K 1:16.21 1:45.47 Batalon, Carla381 5

100 Proctor, Cheyenne M 1:17.62 1:53.24 Birdsong, KC262 6

Back Garcia, Mia I 1:33.15 1:57.78 Sanchez, Abigail153 7
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Women Centennial High School vs Cheyenne HS

Centennial High School Cheyenne HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Oakden, Emily A 1:44.85  44  

199 23

Girls Rafie, Kaly 1:25.79 1:42.78 Ruiz, Khayla381 5

100 Hirschi, Tori R 1:35.72 1:45.27 Munafo, Isabella262 6

Breast McClellan, Megan R 1:36.94 2:27.97 Piccioli, Ludovica153 7

Trail, Iris J 1:38.25  44  

222 29

Girls Rojo, Vergeldt 4:22.21 6:11.22 Ruiz, Munafo3101 3

Day, Matrix Batalon, Frazier

400 Trail, Normand 4:59.06 6:50.10 Lemus, Chacon Hernan 52 4

Barber, Smith Birdsong, Piccioli

Relay Garcia, Oakden x5:17.97   5  

McClellan, Hirschi

237 32
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Women Clark High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Clark High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Kim, Difulvio 2:10.35 2:22.12 Uelmen, Rau5101 2

Shannon, Huynh Netski, Kim

200 Orozco, Bulleman 2:22.26 2:24.68 Rubino, Ballagh 33 4

Tsai, Huynh Chio, Cook

MR Huynh, Bemoll x3:14.97 x2:54.65 Jackson, Uelmen  6 5

Blumemann, Chaves Ri Williams, Wieners

13 5

Girls Huynh, Serena T 2:33.67 2:19.72 Rubino, Sophia862 1

200 Huggins, Selah 3:04.50 3:05.39 Dupaix, Michala453 4

Free Hansen, Hannah W 3:08.09 3:09.01 DeVore, Camryn235 6

Blumemann, Isabella 3:37.53  17  

28 19

Girls Difulvio, Samantha 2:26.80 2:40.05 Uelmen, Ashley681 2

200 Tsai, Lauryn L 2:50.19 3:03.31 Netski, Julie A353 5

IM Huynh, Selina T 2:50.45 3:39.96 Maendel, Emme144 7

Hyams, Anna S 3:20.44 DQ Villano, Danielle 26  

47 29

Girls Shannon, Skylar L 28.94 29.92 Uelmen, Ashley681 2

50 Bulleman, Eden R 30.45 31.51 Chio, Nyah C453 4

Free Bemoll, Elliandra 35.08 32.94 Netski, Julie A326 5

Chaves Rios, Jocelyn 35.94 38.87 Uelmen, Allison 17 8

63 42

Girls 150.30 May, Maddie8  1

1 mtr

63 50

Girls Huynh, Lilian 1:18.50 1:29.27 Kim, Carina481 4

100 Kim, Adrienne J 1:22.78 1:42.08 Ballagh, Ava362 5

Fly Huynh, Serena T 1:24.59 1:46.46 Wieners, Jenna253 6

Hansen, Hannah W 1:54.34 DQ Williams, Isabelle 17  

83 59

Girls Tsai, Lauryn L 1:07.07 1:00.31 Rau, Adelaide862 1

100 Bulleman, Eden R 1:07.52 1:16.49 Cook, Carlee453 4

Free Huggins, Selah 1:21.63 1:27.33 Villano, Danielle235 6

Blumemann, Isabella 1:28.69 1:30.09 Jackson, Savanna 17 8

98 73

Girls Shannon, Skylar L 5:51.50 7:51.68 DeBoni, Greer681 2

500 Chaves Rios, Jocelyn 8:33.40 7:53.05 Chio, Nyah C535 3

Free Orozco, Karolyne 9:35.27 8:32.44 DeVore, Camryn417 4

8:50.06 Uelmen, Allison2  6

110 90

Girls Bulleman, Huynh 1:58.66 2:03.18 Uelmen, Ballagh5101 2

Kim, Tsai Kim, Rubino

200 Blumemann, Huynh 2:18.97 2:22.46 Dupaix, DeBoni 33 4

Orozco, Chaves Rios Jackson, Maendel

Relay Hansen, Huggins x2:19.39   5  

Hyams, Bemoll

123 95

Girls Difulvio, Samantha 1:09.45 1:27.04 Cook, Carlee481 4

100 Huynh, Selina T 1:14.90 1:31.03 Kim, Carina362 5

Back Huynh, Lilian 1:16.19 1:34.14 Carpenter, Hayley153 7
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM - 4/7/2018

Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Women Clark High School vs Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Clark High School Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Hyams, Anna S 1:33.18 1:34.37 Williams, Isabelle 26 8

144 103

Girls Kim, Adrienne J 1:23.45 1:18.68 Rubino, Sophia862 1

100 Huynh, Angel M 2:05.07 1:37.44 Ballagh, Ava526 3

Breast Bemoll, Elliandra 2:12.90 1:43.87 Maendel, Emme417 4

1:48.52 Dupaix, Michala3  5

153 123

Girls Difulvio, Huynh 4:19.94 4:44.43 Rau, Chio5101 2

Huynh, Shannon DeVore, Netski

400 Huynh, Hansen 5:09.45 5:35.00 Villano, DeBoni 33 4

Hyams, Huggins Wieners, Carpenter

Relay     

166 128
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Week 4 Pavilion April 07 2018 AM

Palo

Women Sierra Vista HS vs Spring Valley High School

Sierra Vista HS Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Wilson, Zaby 2:13.73 2:20.62 Sashida, Peart5101 2

Saxon, Cuison Evaristo, Park

200 Sasaki, Dam 2:33.84  33  

Babicz, Walter

MR Suska, Muhammad x2:55.69   4  

Banto, Sussman

Peden, Hay x3:30.57   5  

Blackwell, Taylor

13 5

Girls Babicz, Gracen 2:30.89 2:17.28 Evaristo, Francesca853 1

200 Muhammad, Yasmine 3:05.32 2:24.82 O'Mara, Mackenzie644 2

Free Gutierrez, Alexzandr 3:06.78 3:16.09 Odou, Julie135 7

Rodriguez, Tatiana 3:07.84  26  

27 20

Girls Cuison, Danyael N 2:20.26 2:56.64 Sashida, Sakura681 2

200 Dam, Kelly 3:04.53 2:59.22 Park, Adrienne544 3

IM Gonzalez, Kara 3:05.46 3:21.08 Bartolome, Liana Ysa135 7

Gutierrez-Garrett, J 3:07.03 DQ Shichiri, Sayaka 26  

44 32

Girls Saxon, Taylor E 27.69 33.94 Peart, Chloe681 2

50 Sasaki, Ashley 34.70 38.19 Hassey, Dorothy353 5

Free Sussman, Isabelle 35.59 38.55 Zhou, Annie244 6

Garcia, Imani 39.37 40.53 Ortiz, Jennifer 17 8

62 43

Girls Walter, Alyssa 174.80  81  

Rash, Emily 118.00  62  

1 mtr Anderson, Carlee     

Gutierrez-Garrett, J     

Kestel, Jade     

76 43

Girls Walter, Alyssa 1:15.71 1:06.14 Evaristo, Francesca862 1

100 Wilson, Sydney 1:26.39 1:44.87 Bartolome, Liana Ysa353 5

Fly Dam, Kelly 1:35.91  44  

91 54

Girls Cuison, Danyael N 57.10 56.54 Jacobson, Allie862 1

100 Zaby, Analisa 1:01.14 1:21.94 Chou, Amber353 5

Free Muhammad, Yasmine 1:17.65 1:26.74 Silva, Michelle244 6

Blackwell, Alyssa 1:32.00 1:36.24 Morales, Karina 17 8

107 67

Girls Gonzalez, Kara 7:37.46 6:00.32 Shichiri, Sayaka862 1

500 Suska, Julia 8:25.09 8:59.03 Odou, Julie353 5

Free Jurvelin, Emma 8:35.36  44  

Wall, Hailey 9:12.45  26  

124 78

Girls Zaby, Wilson 1:54.64 1:53.27 Evaristo, O'Mara1052 1

Saxon, Cuison Shichiri, Jacobson

200 Muhammad, Wall 2:15.53 2:35.81 Silva, Ortiz 33 4

Gutierrez-Garrett, G Morales, Zhou

Relay Gutierrez, Jurvelin x2:27.93 x2:55.02 Kebede, Muhammed  5 7

Rodriguez, Suska Dai, Beasley
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Palo

Women Sierra Vista HS vs Spring Valley High School

Sierra Vista HS Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Taylor, Blakely x2:34.05 x2:57.25 Cheng, Cotton  6 8

Banto, Morgan Yemane, Widya

132 88

Girls Saxon, Taylor E 1:14.02 1:01.44 Jacobson, Allie853 1

100 Babicz, Gracen 1:19.26 1:13.05 O'Mara, Mackenzie644 2

Back Morgan, Danielle 1:39.10 1:46.28 Morales, Karina235 6

Hay, Amber 1:54.17 1:58.77 Beasley, Makenna 17 8

145 104

Girls Zaby, Analisa 1:27.48 1:27.29 Sashida, Sakura862 1

100 Wilson, Sydney 1:44.62 1:35.65 Peart, Chloe535 3

Breast Rodriguez, Tatiana 1:48.94 1:37.28 Park, Adrienne426 4

Sasaki, Ashley 1:54.59 2:23.65 Zhou, Annie 17 8

157 121

Girls Gutierrez-Garrett, G 4:46.72 4:20.87 Shichiri, Sashida1052 1

Babicz, Walter O'Mara, Jacobson

400 Jurvelin, Sussman 5:26.40 5:20.45 Peart, Chou3 4 3

Gutierrez, Banto Silva, Park

Relay Garcia, Blackwell x5:53.65 x6:00.55 Zhou, Hassey  5 6

Hay, Sasaki Morales, Bartolome

Peden, Wall x6:34.94 x6:34.10 Widya, Yemane  8 7

Blakely, Morgan Muhammed, Kebede

162 134


